or R Wl 3T B

40NA2. 25-52/62

[&#8no] C-01302-1 ]




R TR : 40NA2.25-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

N(2)-73-1-1 0.25kW 200V 40mm -

No. BRAES B& V= g e

1 801106486189 |70-+ 138 | AL2-272(400L/400L)

2 801109111189 | 70-p&#§7°v1 1|13 NBR

3 801143072259 |49t°yr 1l 1|Max16 SUS304

4 801109108259 | J0-Fsz#%N°47° 1| VP-13x300I(7eft, B48) 5t

5 801109103209 | J0-Fz#&N°47° 1| VP-18x140I(7ufd, B8) 5t

6 801143072259 |4yt° v fal 1|Max16 SUS304

7 801109110179 | J0-M2#57° 01 1|18 NBR

8 801127106169 | 70-M°47° ¥ ~h 1 fifg

9 801144330149 |4yt° vy fal 1| Max15({LHE" 2) SUS304

10 | 801143034389 |m~uval 2[Msx25 SUS304

11 801140427179 | 7<AH M(EERMH) 2[Msx15 SUS304

12 | 801009120179 |RAssiEwT 3[1-sD cu

13 | 801001848149 |$17°44rs-7"I(52)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) TLBTA
801001803209 |7 441r-7"I(52)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTA
801001803339 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTE
801001803469 | #v7°44F4-7" I(5)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001803599 | r7°54F5-7" I(52)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001010919 |7 5415-7°I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTA

14 | 801140427179 |~ INFERL) 2[Msx15 SUS304

15 | 801003190109 |[#*5up* 1 SUS316

16 | 801140000039 |+Z/fd7 <@t M(EESHT) 2 M6x25 SUS304

17 | 801068146389 |1Vt 1| AR fithg

18 | 801051155129 |[ayb s~ 1 FC

19 | 801140021179 |~ Wb 4| M5x20 SUS304

20 | 801121252109 [Nyt 1|p127.3xp144.8x3.5t NBR

21 801009001069 | 7-14& 138 | 1.250x80L(ALEEF+517P)

22 | 801143085219 |mA/MaC(IFHRERMH) 1|M4x6 SWRM

23 | 801114000709 |&EYL-12yh 1% | MSR-3(200V)

24 | 801141048139 |75u3 fAfiyh 3[m4 SWRM

25 | 801144331159 |Z99F#° Ik 3| M4x4a2(6/6) SWRM

26 | 801016100139 |U-I#HRES 31 1|S-400%.(E) NBR

27 | 801050245179 |t-47°3%9h 1 FC

28 | 801143126389 |mA/MAU(IFHa/FERLR) 2 [ Max12(¢1ELH) SWRM

29 | 801053238169 |{REEE 1|KA311-DATL65 )

30 | 801142192169 |EfmEs 1| #6201F(D=32,T=0.4) SK5

30-1 | 801142451169 |WES 1| #6201/ (D=32,T=0.25) supP

31 801052100159 | &5 1|62012zC3

32 | 801055002149 |E#EEF 148 | s

33 | 801147016109 |- 1| 4x4x10L(fL) SUS403

34 | 801061157159 |A*7Uyy*h3- 1| p15.1xp21x1.6t SPCC




R TR : 40NA2.25-52/62

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
N(2)-73-1-1 0.25kW 200V 40mm -
No. BmES LRE {E% g 7 )=1
35 801052101169 |##%2 1(620272zC3
36 801056006349 |EEF 15
37 801064289169 |E-9Jb-4 1 FC
38 801035124129 |:FMI° 37" 1[M10x15("AIUT) SUS304
39 801121246119 |)°v$y 1[p10.3xp16x2t RUS-p
40 801025000779 | *nZhlh-N 1| D-12RCEYROHS SSIC
41 801122129109 |OQUYs* 1(G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
42 801020353329 | E&BK° Y7°5-305° 1]150-S/A%Y FC
43 801026179149 | MIy-) 1(VC-12224 NBR
44 801040102239 | JNREEAZEREE ¢10.2x@17x0.3t SUS304
45 801021N84189 |[3JItRE(50HzFI) 1[(40NA2.25-52H4 FC
45 801021N87119 |[JIRE(60HzAI) 1|40NA2.25-62F FC
46 801140249139 | <AL Wb 3| M6x15 SUS304
47 801142164199 |(FHmEE 1(M10 SUS304
48 801141006779 |7<Afyh 1(M10 S45C
49 801121269109 |N°v$y 1|S-1508¢ AMII-b
50 801020333109 | F&BK° Y7°4-305° 1]150-S/A% FC
51 801140023199 |7<A It 3| M5x30 SUS304
52 801023126179 | Ab~F 1|150-A% SPC
53 801049112109 | AN~-+AEAR 1|S-1508 SPC
54 801140040129 |7<Ai It 3| M6x40 SUS304
55 801140059149 |7<A It 2 [M8x45(#1 L) SUS304
56 801048000089 | LiAFH#IFU" 1{40mm(P.C.90)PT Lialil
57 801121468119 |)\°v$y 1| P.C.90xp45%x2t NR
<°y30UY ey b>
801173314129 | )\°y+y0U»T tyh 1K [ (*ED)
20 801121252109 |E-97" 31y ME-9IL-M° vy 1(p127.3x¢p144.8%x3.5t NBR
39 801121246119 |:FhI° 37 vty 1{@10.3x@p16x2t Y-
41 801122129109 | E-97b-L/ EBBS-307" QU 1(G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
49 801121269109 | _E&B/TEBK YI°4-500" I° y$y 1|S-1508¢ A=
57 801121468119 |RRULRAHITVI N vEy 1[P.C.90x(p45%x2t NR
b)) ) 372 I 3= 5-tHVG32 145ml
<PIREHRETE>
ZEL




